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RESULTADO ECONOMICO

INGRESOS TOTALES

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
TOTAL

67,4%

$1.902.505.944
$1.888.522.285
$2.034.001.879
$2.117.741.312
$2.122.797.141
$3.188.959.418
$2.118.581.709
$2.126.705.332
$2.241.920.771
$2.274.771.179

$22.016.506.970

3%

$39.602.000
$105.295.050
$105.792.650
$105.586.900
$105.300.100
$105.276.250
$104.946.450
$105.423.750
$104.815.950
$104.854.200

$986.893.300

$113.262.435
$156.481.235
$148.788.046
$177.646.703
$171.785.086
$169.865.011
$188.244.952
$193.399.638
$214.654.282
$213.948.240

5,4%

$2.055.370.379
$2.150.298.570
$2.288.582.575
$2.400.974.915
$2.399.882.327
$3.464.100.679
$2.411.773.111
$2.425.528.720
$2.561.391.003
$2.593.573.619

24,2%

$692.703.372
$768.873.787
$755.573.861
$733.321.033
$737.138.182
$701.724.422
$796.685.410
$917.203.230
$921.743.950
$892.372.216

$2.748.073.751
$2.919.172.357
$3.044.156.436
$3.134.295.948
$3.137.020.509
$4.165.825.101
$3.208.458.521
$3.342.731.950
$3.483.134.953
$3.485.945.835

$1.748.075.628 $24.751.475.898 $7.917.339.464 $32.668.815.361



INGRESOS + PLAZO FIJO

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

TOTAL

| RESULTADO ECONOMICO

$2.748.073.751
$2.919.172.357
$3.044.156.436
$3.134.295.948
$3.137.020.509
$4.165.825.101
$3.208.458.521
$3.342.731.950
$3.483.134.953

$3.485.945.835

$32.668.815.361

$330.005.023
$255.605.340
$266.953.835
$362.975.889
$432.272.948
$388.724.930
$347.101.266
$416.829.841
$598.532.822
$628.576.160

$4.027.578.054

$3.078.078.774
$3.174.777.697
$3.311.110.271
$3.497.271.837
$3.569.293.457
$4.554.550.031
$3.555.559.787
$3.759.561.791
$4.081.667.775

$4.114.521.995

$36.696.393.415



| RESULTADO ECONOMICO

EGRESOS TOTALES
I |
Mygéiastos bancarios
98,4% 1,3% 0,3% L Gt
ENERO $2.944.533.688 $42.632.707 $8.575.667 $2.995.742.062
FEBRERO $3.150.297.208 $30.669.010 $9.241.650 $3.190.207.868
MARZO $3.095.475.507 $45.127.623 $8.884.251 $3.149.487.381
ABRIL $3.511.356.190 $49.125.277 $13.815.745 $3.574.297.212
MAYO $3.715.421.921 $45.156.763 $13.712.103 $3.774.290.787
JUNIO $3.408.338.930 $50.375.869 $10.513.980 $3.469.228.779
JULIO $3.589.442.278 $47.068.789 $17.498.820 $3.654.009.888
AGOSTO $3.797.964.620 $62.049.693 $16.291.083 $3.876.305.396
SEPTIEMBRE $4.013.137.042 $45.810.614 $20.349.385 $4.079.297.041
OCTUBRE $4.013.359.618 $51.668.213 $14.295.210 $4.079.323.041
TOTAL $35.239.327.002 $469.684.558 $141.299.214 $35.818.535.111



| RESULTADO ECONOMICO

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE
TOTAL

$2.748.073.751
$2.919.172.357
$3.044.156.436
$3.134.295.948
$3.137.020.509
$4.165.825.101
$3.208.458.521
$3.342.731.950
$3.483.134.953

$3.485.945.835

$32.668.815.361

$2.995.742.062
$3.190.207.868
$3.149.487.381
$3.574.297.212
$3.774.290.787
$3.469.228.779
$3.654.009.888
$3.876.305.396
$4.079.297.041

$4.079.323.041

$35.818.535.111

$-247.668.311
$-271.035.511
$-105.330.945
$-440.001.264
$-637.270.278
$696.596.322
$-445.551.367
$-533.573.446
$-596.162.088

$-593.377.206
$-3.149.719.750

Plazos Fijos al 04/11/2025: Banco Nacion: $7.307.240.273,00

Banco Patagonia: $4.696.335.887,00

Facturacion pendiente de pago: $5.919.909.188,00

$82.336.712
$-15.430.171
$161.622.890
$-77.025.375
$-204.997.330
$1.085.321.252
$-98.450.100
$-116.743.605
$2.370.734

$35.198.954
$877.858.303



|| RESULTADO ECONOMICO

INGRESOS TOTALES

3%
Aportes Alta
Obligatorios Complejidad

EGRESOS TOTALES

Costo Reintegros /
Prestadores Subsidios

5,4%

Coseguros

Gastos
Funcionamiento

\

24,2%

Aporte
No obligatorio
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